

Dear users and visitors,

The materials and information on this web site have been prepared for information purposes only. You should not take, or refrain from taking action based on its content.

Detabi Travel Services assumes no responsibility or liability in connection with the information contained in this website.

Detabi Travel Services may make changes to the content available on the Site at any time and update, add or remove provisions of these Terms, at any time. By using this web site, you are agreeing to all the Terms of Use; if you do not agree with any of the updated Terms, you must stop using this web site.

TERMS OF USE

This website has been published in accordance with the Union of the Turkish Bar Associations' Professional Rules and in particular regulations prohibiting advertisement by attorneys at law.

Our web site does not aim to be used for advertising purposes or to solicit business. Visitors of this web site agree on this terms and conditions. The Content available on the Website is intended to be a general information resource. Visitors are encouraged to confirm the information contained herein. You should not construe Detabi Travel Services publication of the Website as a warranty or guarantee of the quality or availability of any services.

All files and information on this website are the property of Detabi Travel Services. The intellectual property rights of all materials published on this web site, including but not limited to firm's logo, are owned by Detabi Travel Services and shall not be copied, reproduced or used without the express written consent of the firm.

DETABI TRAVEL SERVICES SHALL NOT BE LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY DAMAGES RESULTING FROM YOUR DISPLAYING, COPYING OR DOWNLOADING ANY MATERIALS TO OR FROM THIS SITE.

Any notices in relation to or questions regarding these Terms of Use or any other matter, you may contact us by e-mailing us at info@detabi.com